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2016 # % = 1,002
2015 3 # = 1,014
2014 4 % = 1,039

2013 # % = 1,009 **p<0.01, *p<0.05
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[Q1] Prior to this survey, have you heard of Independent Police Complaints Council, or IPCC?
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[Q5] [Only ask those answered “yes” in Q1] Do you think IPCC is... ? (Read out first two options, order to be randomized by computer, one
answer only) in3a s TE & ¢ | ... R ERREERE B ERE- NP 7@ A E R XA TRMEBR R
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[Q6] What do you think is the most effective channel to make a complaint of Police? (Do not read out options, one answer only)
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[Q7] Which of the following IPCC-related information would you be interested to learn more? (Read out options, order to be randomized by
computer, multiple answers allowed) =317 Febi»r TE &E & e Faot g 2&= 2N F & T Ad TREPRI 7§ F0)






Pollce Force and Its Members are appointed by the Chief Executive.
It is an important part of the two-tier police complaints system in
Hong Kong, specialising in_observing, monitoring and reviewing

complaints made by the public against the police force via CAPO.
Although the complaints are made through CAPO, the investigation
results must be endorsed by the IPCC to ensure that the investigation
Is fair, impartial and transparent.”
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[Q10] Do you think IPCC is independent in monitoring and reviewing public complaints of the Police?
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[Q12] Do you think IPCC’s complaint monitor and review is efficient or not ?
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[Q11] Do you think IPCC is able to monitor and review CAPO’s investigation in an impartial and objective way?
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[Q13] What do you think of IPCC’s level of transparency in complaint monitor and review?
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[Q14] Overall speaking, are you confident in IPCC? (Interviewer to probe intensity)
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[Q16] Are you confident in the existing two-tier system of complaints against the Police? (Interviewer to probe intensity)
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[Q18] Overall speaking, do you think IPCC’s image is? (Read out options, one answer only)
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[Q18] Overall speaking, do you think IPCC’s image is? (Read out options, one answer only)
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[Q20] Please rate on a scale of 0-100 your satisfaction with IPCC’s performance. 0 stands for very dissatisfied, 100 stands for very satisfied, 50
stands for half-half. How would you rate it? 3= * 02 1004 ;=% ix 4 "E ¥ ¢ | 2 ReiB L AR > 04 R A 22F 2R L > 1004 £ 204
- 50/17\1**——‘—1—-‘—[-’n§|£,_}§$/}n?v”?







nE 561A\P—Ji6.55\04§¢5’:§3'g'fr'_>
S D R
20 F 4 8L o A
SEEEARP G R E12% o

H\

RA o 2 RHE R § IR ﬁr“ﬂt’f B2 79% 7o AL
F] 5 4 mf%—é‘% BIA 5 %4 o



REEE ARG [ B 18429}§«m&ﬁt“%"“‘ . 22%
REEEgT 2 f o> LR LES [0 ‘E“%'J

VR AHIRT ) £ F GARIRL - BB ST AL e
% BERIRBEFBERENRDL -



R Lot AN - 2
N gk B
£ F R e
ﬂm///_v,..m.lﬂ,w v Ji
BoE el L
I~ e gt
B Jg_nrﬁ
CHE
so D R e
2wy B om

£
25
=
i
PSS
€ fw

J
2
} 45%%;
e
s

B
F’
; 5
%

g
/\%_Pi‘ X

FE R R
35% 4y

b

“.'

hEa

Enptxhs

RN
o JB %



I AR

&

e ;l!:]z'

mﬁ%" % fﬁ“’ CNAR Y
50

o~

EFHE o AAE BRI E
I Nk ’ﬁ*gﬁ{’f%f’%

- F
¢ 4 o G A o






http://hkupop.hku.hk/

